PCC IPSC Sep 20, 2020 - Tor 1 - 2020-09-20

Stage Results - PCC
Place Name

Krawczyk, Kamil
Kalbarczyk, Piotr
Tomczak, Andrzej

Radulski, Marek
Szymanski, Pawet
Kowalczuk, Cezary
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Jazwinski, Arkadiusz
Weglarczyk, Mariusz
Swierzbinski, Kamil

0 Gruszczyniski, Jacek

No.

Class

cCcCcccccccc

Div

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points

124
113
110
110
114
108
108
111
109
106

Pen

20

Time

10.41
11.94
18.20
18.63
21.01
20.00
18.25
25.64
33.23
91.49
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Hit

Factor

11.9116
8.6265
6.0440
5.9045
5.4260
5.4000
4.8219
3.9392
2.9792
0.9400

Stage

Pts

130.0000
94.1467
65.9620
64.4395
59.2177
58.9340
52.6250
42.9908
32.5145
10.2588

Stage %

100.00 %
72.42 %
50.74 %
49.57 %
45.55 %
45.33 %
40.48 %
33.07 %
25.01 %

7.89 %



